
WHAT’S ON - AUTUMN 2026

03 5832 9592
communityadmin@shepparton.vic.gov.au

ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU
All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.

Proudly presented by

Helping local families 
stay in the game.

Donate, swap or collect 
a FREE pair of boots.

Soccer • AFL • Rugby boots available

Shepparton Sports Precinct 
– Main Pavilion

Proudly presented by

IN COLLABORATION WITH

BOOT SWAP
Saturday 2 May 2026 | 9am-3pm

Limited 
supplies. 

Arrive  
early.

shepp.city/bootswap



MARCH
Clean Up Australia Day  
Date: Sunday 1 March 
Time: Various times 
Where: Various locations
Holi - Festival of Colours 
Date: Wednesday 4 March 
Time: 4.00pm - 9.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, 
Shepparton
Netball - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 10 March 
Time: 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Where: Netball Association, 
Court 3, Shepparton
Sit Spots 
Date: Sunday 15 March 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Botanic Gardens, 
Shepparton
Netball - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 17 March 
Time: 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Where: Netball Association, 
Court 3, Shepparton
Soccer - Come and Try** 
Date: Thursday 19 March 
Time: 3.30pm - 4.30pm 
Where: Mooroopna Primary 
School

Converge on the 
Goulburn** $$ 
Date: Saturday 21 March 
Time: 2.00pm - 9.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, 
Shepparton

Soccer - Come and Try** 
Date: Monday 23 March 
Time: 4.30pm - 5.30pm 
Where: Back Soccer Pitches, 
Shepparton Sports City, 
Shepparton

Netball - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 24 March 
Time: 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Where: Netball Association, 
Court 3, Shepparton

Bowls - Come and Try** 
Date: Thursday 26 March 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Bowls Club, 
Mooroopna

Netball - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 31 March 
Time: 5.30pm - 6.30pm 
Where: Netball Association, 
Court 3, Shepparton

APRIL
Family Fun Night  
Date: Wednesday 1 April 
Time: 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
Where: Mooroopna Primary 
School

Mighty Movers 
Date: Monday 6 April 
Time: 10.00am - 10.45am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Glitter Tattoo Workshop 
Date: Tuesday 7 April 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton

Sweet Peas Gymnastics 
Date: Tuesday 7 April 
Time: 12.30pm - 1.30pm 
Where: Jets Gymnastics, 
Shepparton

Gym Zone Gymnastics 
Date: Tuesday 7 April 
Time: 2.00pm - 3.00pm 
Where: Jets Gymnastics, 
Shepparton

Mighty Movers 
Date: Monday 13 April 
Time: 10.00am - 10.45am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

AFL Auskick & Superkick 
Clinic 
Date: Monday 13 April 
Time: 11.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Recreation Reserve, 
Kialla

Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 14 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton

Basketball - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 14 April 
Time: 2.30pm - 3.30pm 
Where: Sports Stadium, 
Shepparton

Kids Activities 
Date: Thursday 16 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Basketball - Come and Try** 
Date: Thursday 16 April 
Time: 2.30pm - 3.30pm 
Where: Sports Stadium, 
Shepparton
Bat Night 
Date: Friday 17 April 
Time: 4.45pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura
Nature Journaling 
Date: Sunday 19 April 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura
Mighty Movers 
Date: Monday 20 April 
Time: 10.00am - 10.45am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna
Soccer - Come and Try** 
Date: Monday 20 April 
Time: 4.30pm - 5.30pm 
Where: Back Soccer Pitches, 
Shepparton Sports City, 
Shepparton
Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 21 April 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout 
Edible Garden, Mooroopna
Soccer - Come and Try** 
Date: Tuesday 21 April 
Time: 3.30pm - 4.30pm 
Where: Mooroopna Primary 
School
Art in the Park** 
Date: Friday 24 April 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Queens Gardens, 
Shepparton
Mighty Movers 
Date: Monday 27 April 
Time: 10.00am - 10.45am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

MAY
Boot Swap  
Date: Saturday 2 May 
Time: 9.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Back Soccer Pitches, 
Shepparton Sports City, 
Shepparton

Storytelling with Nature 
Date: Sunday 3 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Botanic Gardens, 
Shepparton

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 5 May 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout 
Edible Garden, Mooroopna

Careers Day 
Date: Thursday 7 May 
Time: 10.00am - 2.00pm 
Where: Showgrounds, 
Shepparton

Bath Bomb Making 
Workshop  
Date: Saturday 9 May 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Judd Park, Merrigum

Mini Golf  
Date: Sunday 17 May 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Community Centre, 
Bunbartha

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 19 May 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout 
Edible Garden, Mooroopna

Art in the Park** 
Date: Friday 22 May 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Senior Citizen’s 
Centre, Tatura

Pedal Go Karts 
Date: Saturday 23 May 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: CWA Gardens, Dookie

Botanic Gardens Open 
Day  
Date: Sunday 31 May 
Time: 10.00am - 2.00pm 
Where: Botanic Gardens 
Shepparton

Puff Walk - March, April and May 
Date: Every Wednesday and Friday 
Time: 8.00am - 9.00am  
Where: Aquamoves, Shepparton All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.

03 5832 9592
communityadmin@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking | $$ Activity has a fee

FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:

WHAT’S ON

Celebrate International Women’s Day
Sunday 8 March

Flower Arrangements 
Workshop 

Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: McIntosh Centre, 

Shepparton

Shepparton Culture Kitchen - 
Cooking Workshop 

Time: 10.00am - 2.00pm 
Where: McIntosh Centre, 

Shepparton


